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Atertriffen 2017-08-20 S6derhamn

C1

Namn
Tommie Sundstrom
Zoran Matovic

Helena Sundstrom Storck

Henrik Ling

C2

Namn

Hans Larson

Dag Larsson (Vet A)
Kjell Larsen
Christopher Persson
Roland Eriksson (Vet Y)
Jan Andersson

Rolf Johansson

Cc3

Namn

Patrik Manlig
Christer Algotsson
Bo Simu

Izabell Sjodin

Tor Kangas

Asa Juhlén (D3)

A

Namn

Patrik Manlig (A3)
Tor Kangas (A3)

Kjell Larsen (A2)

Bo Simu (A3)

Izabell Sjodin (A3)
Roland Eriksson (A2)

Namn
Hans Larson (B2)

Christopher Persson (B2)

Asa Juhlén (B3)

Forening
Ostervala SKF
Hudiksvalls PSK
Ostervala SKF
Hudiksvalls PSK

Forening
Hudiksvalls PSK
Séderhamns PSK
Transtrand SKF
Sandvikens PSK
Rotebergs SK
Séderhamns PSK
Séderhamns PSK

Forening

Gavle PSK
Séderhamns PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Gavle PSK
Ljusdals PSK
Ljusdals PSK

Forening

Gavle PSK
Ljusdals PSK
Transtrand SKF
Sandvikens PSK
Gavle PSK
Rotebergs SK

Forening
Hudiksvalls PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Ljusdals PSK
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7 Total Std.M Pris
44 311 200 kr
43 311

44 300

38 286

7 Total Std.M Pris
47 333 S 250 kr
48 320 B 100 kr
46 320 B

43 308

44 305

45 299

41 265

7 Total Std.M Pris
47 329 B 200 kr
47 324 B 100 kr
49 322 B

46 317

44 314

45 302

7 Total Std.M Pris
48 320 B 200 kr
43 319 B 100 kr
46 316 B

46 311

39 303

42 293

7 Total Std.M Pris
50 324 B 150 kr
46 317

44 285
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